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	President
	Jennifer Harrington
	attorneyjlharrington@gmail.com



	Ames
	President
	Jean McMaken
	iowajem@hotmail.com



	Cedar Falls-Waterloo
	Co-president
	Maureen White
	mwhite@cfu.net

	
	Co-president
	Louise Conklin
	clouise905@gmail.com



	Cedar Rapids
	Co-president
	Jeaneal Weeks
	jeanealweeks@gmail.com

	
	Co-president
	Maria Dean
	mariaadean55@gmail.com



	Charles City
	President
	Diane Sande
	1984cyclone@gmail.com



	Clarion
	Co-president
	Diane Edwards
	iacaedwards@gmail.com

	
	Co-president
	Carolyn Bowman
	cdbowman46@icloud.com



	Clinton
	Zoom Mtg Delegate
	Julie Wolbers
	juliewolbers@mchsi.com

	
	President
	Mary Ann Nelson
	nelsond_ma@icloud.com



	Davenport/Bettendorf
	Co-President
	Elaine Kresse
	elainekresse2@gmail.com

	
	Co-President
	Marielle Sweborg
	ellesweborg@gmail.com



	Des Moines
	President
	Ann Gale
	ann.gale9@gmail.com



	Indianola
	President
	Jackie Brittingham
	jackie.brittingham@simpson.edu



	Iowa e-Network
	Co-president
	Maxine Lampe
	lampe.maxine@gmail.com

	
	Co-president
	Karen Dannewitz
	wren1945@gmail.com



	Keokuk
	Co-president
	Louise Orozco
	louisefromiowa@gmail.com

	
	Co-president
	Dianne Stanley
	mb450sl@msn.com



	Loess Hills
	President
	Jan Creasman
	creasman@loganet.net



	Palo Alto
	Co-president
	Anne Johnson
	asjohns9424@gmail.com

	
	Co-president
	Roberta Hersom
	rhersom@iowatelecom.net



	Tama-Toledo
	President
	Berleen Wobeter
	bwobeter@yahoo.com



	Waverly
	President
	Lindy Mick
	malinda.groth@gmail.com



